Product Catalog
Large Commercial Split System
Model RAUP - TTV
250 - 620 MBH
5000 - 21000 CFM
50 Hz (R22 & R407C)
MUL-PRC004-E4August 2015
RAUP - TTV

038
041
Standard Product Model Nomenclature
Model Number Description
(RAUP - TTV)
Unit Model Number Description
The product is identified by a multiple-character model number that precisely
identifies a particular type of unit. An explanation is shown below it will enable
the owner or Service Engineer to define operation, components and appli-
cable accessories for a specific unit.
R A U P 2 5 0 D 1 C X A S X G
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
T T V 2 5 0 Q D 1 I 0 0 0 A D
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
2
DIGIT 1,2 Indoor Unit / Cooling Only
DIGIT 3 Air Flow Configuration
V = Vertical Discharge
DIGIT 4,5,6 Nominal Cooling Capacity [MBH]
 250 = 250 400 = 400 600 = 600
 300 = 300 500 = 500
DIGIT 7 Development Sequence
DIGIT 8 Electrical Rating / Utilization Range
D = 380-415V / 3Phase / 50Hz
DIGIT 9 Factory Mounted Control
1 = DOL Starter (less Controls)
DIGIT 10 Installed Motor kW
Mtr , kW
Models Std. O/ Size
   TTV 250 I = 3.7 L = 7.5
   TTV 300 / 400 K = 5.5 M = 11
   TTV 500 L = 7.5 N = 15
   TTV 600 M = 11 N = 15
DIGIT 11 Future Use
DIGIT 12 Future Use
DIGIT 13 Future Use
DIGIT 14 Minor Design Sequence
DIGIT 15 Service Indicator
DIGIT 1,2,3 Remote Condensing Unit / Air-Cooled / Up-
Flow
DIGIT 4 Development Sequence
DIGIT 5,6,7 Nominal Cooling Capacity [MBH]
 250 = 250 400 = 400 600 = 600
 300 = 300 500 = 500
DIGIT 8 Electrical Rating / Utilization Range
D = 380-415V / 3Phase / 50Hz
DIGIT 9 Factory Mounted Control
 1= DOL(4w) Starter (UC2c / UC4c)
 4= DOL (4w) Starter (UC2c / UC4c) c/w Low
Ambient Controls.
 5 = DOL(4w) Starter (Carel-mCH3)
 6 = DOL (4w)Starter (Carel-mCH3) c/w Low
Ambient Controls.
DIGIT 10 Minor Design Sequence
C = Modular RAUP Design
DIGIT 11 Factory Installed Options
 X= None
 1= Corrosion Resistant Coated Fin
DIGIT 12 Refrigerant Type
  A =R22
  B =R407C
DIGIT 13 Operating Ambient
 S= Standard Ambient (R22 Only)
 H= High Ambient Option (R22, R407C)
DIGIT 14 Design Special - LIQUID LINE ACCESSORIES
 X= None. (c/w Non-Serviceable Filter Drier
Only
 D= Serviceable Filter Drier + Shut-Off Valve
Sight Glass + Ship Loose Solenoid Valve
DIGIT 15 Service Indicator
G = Introduction of Carel Controller & Design
Special-A
General Data 250 - 620 MBH